
3.18

2.43

2.93

3.00

3.30

2.73

2.75

2.97

3.04

 P   O3P

 O2P

 O1P

 O4P

 C5A

 C5 

 C6 
 C4 

 C4A

 C3 

 O3 
 C2 

 C2A

 N1 

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 
 OG 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 SD 

 CE 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Tyr 163(A)
Asp 236(A)

Phe 389(A)

Glu 207(A)

Plp 500(A)

Lys 261(A)

Ser 258(A)

Arg 110(C)

Gly 138(A)

Ser 137(A)

Met 139(A)

Tyr 108(C)

Thr 260(A)


